Bellekler

Vs (X

Uriin

8GB DDR4 CL17 DIMM KF436C17BB/8TR KINGSTON

8GB DDR3 1606Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/8WP
KINGSTON

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM KVR16S11/8WP
KINGSTON

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11/8WP KINGSTON

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

Fiyat

21,00 USD

33,60 USD

37,80 USD

41,68 USD



